Motocross Grupiara 2022
Warm Up Grupiara - MG 0,000 Km ..;.;.
MX PRO 17/04/2022 09:00
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Treino iniciado em 9:27:51

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
(927) MARCO TULIO MENDES (161) WILLIAN JUNNY MACHADO
1 9:36:31.257 1 9:35:00.493
2 1:13.907 +15.483 9:37:45.164 2 1:33.171 +27.944 9:36:33.664
3 1:02.550 +4.126 9:38:47.714 3 1:12.333 +7.106 9:37:45.997
4 58.424 9:39:46.138 4 1:08.957 +3.730 9:38:54.954
5 1:03.120 +4.696 9:40:49.258 5 1:08.227 9:40:00.181
(259) ODILON RIBEIRO JUNIOR (48) WILTON CESAR ROLDAO CARDOSO FILHO
1 9:35:36.929 1 9:30:14.787
2 1:03.169 +4.060 9:36:40.098 2 1:24.109 +16.866 9:31:38.896
3 1:03.789 +4.680 9:37:43.887 3 1:11.338 +4.095 9:32:50.234
4 1:00.109 +1.000 9:38:43.996 4 1:07.771 +0.528 9:33:58.005
5 59.109 9:39:43.105 5 1:07.832 +0.589 9:35:05.837
6 1:05.495 +6.386 9:40:48.600 6 1:12.053 +4.810 9:36:17.890
7 1:12.226 +4.983 9:37:30.116
(110) RAFAEL MATOS 8 1:07.243 9:38:37.359
1 9:32:59.453 9 1:07.777 +0.534 9:39:45.136
2 1:06.841 +6.410 9:34:06.294
3 1:02.961 +2.530 9:35:09.255 (72) RENATO AUGUSTO
4 1:01.678 +1.247 9:36:10.933 1 9:37:05.742
5 1:00.910 +0.479 9:37:11.843 2 1:20.528 +8.142 9:38:26.270
6 1:00.614 +0.183 9:38:12.457 3 1:12.386 9:39:38.656
7 1:00.431 9:39:12.888 4 1:29.255 +16.869 9:41:07.911
(32) ABDERMAN FERREIRA
1 9:33:38.239
2 1:34.688 +33.739 9:35:12.927
3 1:03.908 +2.959 9:36:16.835
4 1:01.789 +0.840 9:37:18.624
5 1:00.949 9:38:19.573
(90) LEANDRO BEIAO
1 9:31:57.853
2 1:06.034 +5.083 9:33:03.887
3 1:03.648 +2.697 9:34:07.535
4 1:02.631 +1.680 9:35:10.166
5 1:03.161 +2.210 9:36:13.327
6 1:00.951 9:37:14.278
7 1:01.787 +0.836 9:38:16.065
8 1:01.444 +0.493 9:39:17.509
(523) DIOGO ALVES LEITE
1 9:29:32.950
2 1:23.032 +22.029 9:30:55.982
3 1:07.964 +6.961 9:32:03.946
4 1:06.022 +5.019 9:33:09.968
5 1:04.448 +3.445 0:34:14.416
6 1:02.637 +1.634 9:35:17.053
7 1:01.576 +0.573 9:36:18.629
8 1:02.222 +1.219 9:37:20.851
9 1:01.003 9:38:21.854
10 1:13.083 +12.080 9:39:34.937
(397) MATHEUS CARLOS DE ANDRADE
1 0:28:28.473
2 1:12.014 +8.757 9:290:40.487
3 1:06.705 +3.448 9:30:47.192
4 1:04.706 +1.449 9:31:51.898
5 1:05.056 +1.799 9:32:56.954
6 1:03.662 +0.405 9:34:00.616
7 1:04.364 +1.107 9:35:04.980
8 1:10.173 +6.916 9:36:15.153
9 112,111 +8.854 9:37:27.264
10 1:03.257 9:38:30.521
1 1:04.917 +1.660 9:39:35.438
WWW.ESCADINHA.ESP.BR Orbits
-~ ESCADINHA
~_——_+ Cronometragem
RE i Esportiva
Impresso: 19/02/2023 09:58:38 MYLAPS



